
Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Ducks 

Utah, total ___________ _ 

Cache-----------------­
Grand __ ----------------Iron ________ ~- _________ _ 
Millard _______________ _ -
Salt Lake---------------
Tooele ____ --------------
Utah-------------------Weber _________________ _ 

All other----------------
Gee .. 

Utah, total ___________ _ 

Box Elder---------------Cache ________________ _ -

Inventory 

Forms Number 

47 621 

5 45 
3 159 
3 16 
4 37 
4 110 
3 13 
5 20 
3 90 

17 131 

27 418 

3 31 
6 96 

Table 1. Miscellaneous Poultry: 

Soles 

Farms Number 

8 225 

- -
2 (0} 
- -
- -
2 (D) 
- -
- -
2 (D) 
2 (D) 

8 61 

2 (D) 
1 (D) 

Geese-Con. 

Salt Lake--------------­
All other----------------

Pheasants 

Utah, total ___________ _ 

All other _______________ _ 

Other Poultry 

Utah. total ___________ _ 

Cache------------------
Uintah ____________ ---- __ 

All other----------------

1974 

Inventory 

Farms Number 

3 102 
15 189 

6 859 

6 859 

17 153 

4 67 
4 24 
9 62 

Table 2. Miscellaneous Livestock and Animal Specialties: 1974 

Farms With Sales 
of $2,500 and 
Over 

Horses of All Ages 

Utah, total ________ ----

Beaver----------------­
Box Elder---------------
Cache-----------------­
Carbon-----------------
DoggeH _______________ _ 

Davis ------------------
Duchesne ________ -- -----
Emery------ ______ ------
Garfield ----------------Grand _________________ _ 

Iron ______________ ------

Juab-------------------
Kane __________ ---------
Millard----------------­
Morgan ----------------Piute __________________ _ 

Rich-------------------
Soh Lake --------------­
Son Juan ---------------
Sanpete ----------------

Sevier------------------Summit ________________ _ 
Tooele ______________ ----
Uintoh ________ ---- _____ _ 

Utah-------------------
Wasatch _______________ _ 
Washington------------­
Wayne-----------------
Weber------ ________ ----

Ponies of All Ages 

Utah, total ___________ _ 

Beaver-----------------
Box Elder ---- ______ ---- _ 
Cache __ ---------- _____ _ 
Davis ------------------
Duchesne -------- __ -----Emery _________________ _ 
Grand _________________ _ 
Iron __________ ----------
Juab __________________ _ 

Kane __ -----------------

Millard-----------------
Morgan ----------------Piute __________________ _ 

Rich -------------------
Soh Lake --------------­
Son Juan --------------­
Sanpete ----------------
Sevier------------------
Summit ________ ---------
Uintoh ____________ ------

Inventory 

farms 

2 664 

46 
213 
152 
48 

9 
81 

lBO 
125 
67 
13 

92 
47 
36 

187 
50 
30 
79 
79 
45 

186 

52 
91 
59 

119 
3D2 
52 
55 
34 

135 

457 

11 
4B 
65 
21 
3D 

8 
4 

12 
13 
6 

23 
4 
8 
9 

16 
9 

35 
11 
14 
18 

Number forms 

12 260 427 

214 7 
1 057 34 

573 34 
253 2 
63 2 

415 19 
936 30 
387 9 
244 9 
130 5 

311 6 
205 11 
109 1 
664 31 
223 8 
93 4 

413 5 
658 25 
345 9 
697 14 

236 12 
531 14 
369 9 
589 19 

1 153 46 
251 11 
172 1 
110 2 
859 48 

I 034 29 

14 -
116 4 
137 5 
58 4 
70 -
9 -
5 -

21 -
15 1 
15 -
57 2 
24 1 
14 -
10 -
49 3 
14 -
51 1 
15 1 
31 1 
53 -

1974 Census of Agriculture-County Mise Data 

Soles 

Number 

1 396 

9 
97 
58 
(D) 
(D) 
93 
86 
14 
24 
10 

19 
25 
(D) 
54 
17 
5 

18 
143 
39 
54 

95 
49 
35 

127 
115 
26 
(D) 
(D) 

171 

70 

-
5 
7 

15 
-
-
-
-

(D) 
-

(D) 
(D) 
-
-

10 
-

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
-

Soles 
($1.000} 

838 

2 
35 
17 

(D) 
(D) 
88 
25 
8 

14 
4 

2 
15 

(D) 
17 
5 
1 
2 

239 
8 

35 

26 
25 
6 

60 
76 

7 
(D) 
(D) 

118 

10 

-
(Z} 

1 
4 
-
-
-
-

(D) 
-

(D) 
(D) 
-
-
1 
-

(D) 
(D) 
(D) 
-

Ponies of All Ages- Co .. 
Utah-------------------
Wasatch---- _________ _ --
Wayne-----------------Weber _______________ _ --
All other-------------- --

Mules, BurTOS, and 
Donkeys of All Age • 
Utoh, toto! _________ _ 

Emery _______________ _ 

Grand----------------
Iron ____________ ------

Juab-----------------
Millard--------------­
Sanpete --------------Summit ______________ _ 

Utah-----------------
All other--------------

--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--
--

Goats, Except Angora 
and Milk Goats 

Utah. total _________ _ --
All other-------------- --

Rabbits & Tltelr Pelts 

Utoh, total _________ _ 

Salt Lake------------­
All other--------------

--

--
--

Chinchillas aH Tlteir Pe 'lh 

Utah, total _________ _ 

All other--------------

Other Uvestock 

Utoh, total _________ _ 

Cache---------------­
Carbon---------------
Davis ----------------
Duchesne-------------
Emery----------------
Millard--------------­
Soli Lake -------------
Tooele __ ---- __ --------
Utah----------------­
Weber----------------
All other--------------

--

--

--
----
--
--
--
--
--
--
------

Inventory 

forms Number 

47 92 
7 9 

10 13 
21 129 

7 13 

50 97 

7 7 
3 12 
4 4 
5 6 
4 16 
4 6 
4 7 
4 7 

15 32 

11 69 

11 69 

20 1 196 

3 735 
17 461 

3 850 

3 850 

92 00 

18 00 
4 (X) 

11 00 
9 00 
3 00 

15 00 
3 00 
9 00 
6 00 
3 00 

11 00 

Soles 

Farms Number 

3 39 
2 (D) 

3 1 310 

3 1 310 

- -

- -
- -
- -

Soles 

Soles 
Forms Number ($1.000} 

3 3 (Z} 

- - -
- - -
3 13 3 
- - -

5 10 1 

- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
- - -
1 (D) (Z} 
- - -
1 (D) (Z} 
3 8 1 

1 (D) (D) 

1 (D) (D) 

5 1 069 3 

1 611 2 
4 458 1 

3 120 5 

3 120 5 

9 00 47 

- 00 -
4 (X) (Zl 
1 (X) (D) 
- (X) -
- 00 -
- (X) -
1 00 (D) 
- (X) -
1 (X) (D) 
- 00 -
2 00 (D) 
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